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BracketMale Purple Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 7 mins 5 1

A41

A50

A51

A56

Robson Takano
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Kristof Tabori
GRACIE BARRA

Yutaka Sunayama
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Mike Fujimoto
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Makita Kaito
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA


